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Thu,.March 28 Mon, April 8 Fri, April 19 ’
) 1 @ Miami 1:10 PM vs Atlanta 5:40 PM vs Philadelphia 5:40 PM )
( Fri, March 29 Tue, April 9 Sat, April 20 } (
) ‘ @ Miami 4:10 PM vs Atlanta 5:40 PM vs Philadelphia 5:10 PM )
( Sat, .Mar.ch 30 Wed, April 10 Sun, April 21 <
@ Miami 3:10 PM vs Atlanta 12:10 PM vs Philadelphia 12:10 PM )
) ‘ Sun,.March 31 Thu, April 11 Mon, April 22 )
{ @ Miami 10:10 AM @ San Francisco 6:45 PM vs Washington 5:40 PM | (
[ Mon, April 1 Fri, April 12 Tue, April 23
Z @ Tampa Bay 4:10 PM @ San Francisco 7:15 PM vs Washington 5:40 PM :
: }
Tue, April 2 Sat, April 13 Wed, April 24
) { @ Tampa Bay 4:10 PM @ San Francisco 1:05 PM vs Washington 12:10 PM )
( Wed, April 3 Sun, April 14 Fri, April 26 } (
) ‘ @ Tampa Bay 10:10 AM @ San Francisco 1:05 PM @ Atlanta 4:20 PM )
( Fri, April 5 Mon, April 15 Sat, April 27
vs Los Angeles 1:10 PM @ San Diego 7:10 PM @ Atlanta 4:20 PM ’ <
)W sat aprite Tue, April 16 Sun, April 28 )
( vs Los Angeles 5:10 PM @ San Diego 6:10 PM @ Atlanta 10:20 AM ’ (
) [ Sun, April 7 Thu, April 18 Mon, April 29 )
vs Los Angeles 5:37 PM vs Philadelphia 5:40 PM @ Milwaukee 4:40 PM <
( }
FREE PRINTABLE Printable Calendars Tue, April 30
) ‘ SPORTS SCHEDULES TEM PLATE TROVE Business Forms & Stationary @ Milwaukee 4:40 PM )
NEL * NBA « MLB Free Templates and Printables Calendars - Certificates
{ College Basketbal for Home and Business " Weddingl\}elr(nplftﬁs ' * All Times Pacific. Subject To Change. | <
www.templatetrove.com onogram Maker = liore: HOME GAMES IN BLUE
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